

CS DJ-483/23

VIJAY KUMAR Vs. SHRI SAI BHAKTA SAMAJ AND ORS

27.07.2023

Present : Plaintiff in person with Ld. Counsel.

Adjournment is requested on behalf of plaintiff to move an appropriate application under Order VI Rule 17 CPC for amending the plaint.

Put up for consideration **on 14.09.2023.**

(Akash Jain)

ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/27.07.2023 (vg)